BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.
WKN: BRN

ISIN:  AUOO0000BRNS

Overview
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Price
0.20 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.44% (-0.01)

AUOO00000BRN8

BRN

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Technology
Stock

228 EUR

S&P 500

0.195 AUD (1,507,200)
0.20 AUD (205,644)

0.205 AUD
0.21 AUD
0.195 AUD
0.205 AUD
0.201662 AUD
3,947,766
796,116.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/22
2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BRN8&ID_NOTATION=141667983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000BRN8&ID_NOTATION=141667983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3b499bbc19fae3ca1e40e38bd26016574139f0cc282d07bb64e047ee1ed5379&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3aa446f98279494c2&time=1721723261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a0a18cde49cf5db000ae5a71cf9f76c70c75daca9ea66f6c9206e2f603e2a8a&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b0d9c11f35833817d&time=1721723261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0ab94a3b4f8b6d8d39e95b9adefb77690c2ac15c59be9bbadcf20860fa73527&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b8f990264067766f&time=1721723261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e97402c1e4fddb60a078b871b192696316df6640b69ba8df3fa312cb96abad8&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45f28537559396ee2&time=1721723261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f581e38fbd7f09cad4a2da67df7f1b09483c6172aff11edfa32ee714822bbb&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=655b5e5da0c752607&time=1721723261&tool=RSC

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/22 08:10:21

Price
0.20 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -244%(-0.01)

ISIN AUOO00000BRN8
Symbol BRN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 228 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.195 AUD (1,507,200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.20 AUD (205,644)
Open 0.205 AUD
High 0.21 AUD
Low 0.195 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.205 AUD
VWAP 0.201662 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,947,766
Trading volume 796,116.18
Number of trades 578
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.00% -46.67% -56.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 -0.18 -0.27
Beta 0.85 0.46 0.23
Volatility 114.61 104.98  90.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

Price data

FactSet

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | d

ate

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/

Time

09:23

08:14

08:06

08:00

09:17

0.20 AUD (4,579,260)
0.21 AUD (6,828,289)
0.28 AUD (9,383,558)
0.25 AUD (10,470,232)
0.54 AUD (2024/02/23)
0.15 AUD (2024/01/18)
0.54 AUD (2024/02/23)
0.14 AUD (2023/10/06)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.1206 EUR 0.00 8
0.172EUR  0.00 1
0.1249 EUR 0.00 1
0.1201 EUR 0.00 1
0.172EUR  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=141667983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302001468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304905476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364465482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414136

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/22

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

20:54 0.1375USD 0.00

09:30 0.1217 EUR 0.00

09:35 0.1235 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.20 AUD  0.80

578
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330941427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330941427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302908149

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

brainchip”

Contact Details
BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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